
>
>

>

>

>

PT
176-
27-

312-
196

410

311

412 412

401

415

SH
RO

PS
HI

RE
 ST

WINDY MEADOW AVE

COOL PASTURE AVE

FL
OW

ER
IN

G 
VIN

E S
T

RA
IN

Y B
RE

EZ
E S

T

BRISK OCEAN AVE

KO
AL

A F
OR

ES
T S

T MONTSERRAT AVE

GL
IM

ME
RI

NG
 ST

AR
 D

R

MELODY CT
EVENING

BREEZE CT
DANCING ALVESA CT

VIZCAYA CT

MO
NT

ES
 VA

SC
OS

 D
R

RO
TH

OR
N 

STVA
LA

RI
S C

T
GR

AN
DE

S
LA

GO
S

DR

RO
MO

CO
 C

T

VA
L P

IO
RA

 ST

ENGLEBERG AVE
GRANDES
LAGOS DR

KE
EP

 ST

CACTUS AVE

BU
FF

AL
O 

DR

PB 123-47

PB 123-47

PB
131
-17

PB 134-38

218

222

PT 1A

1G

1M

PT 1A

223 224 226

1345 2
1D

225 227

6

193

194

196
197
198

200

201 202

2G

2G

PT2H

73
74

PT
J

172 173174 175

M161 160159158157

75

76 77 78

798081

82 83 84

858687
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96

98
99

N

PT
J

97

123

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38
39

51525354

47484950
1B 1A45789101112

13

30

5960616263

71
72

75

6

76
77

1H

52

A B
3 4 9 10165 166 172 FE

H
A B

C D 1 43A B

45 45

45

125.21
69.91 40 40 40

37

60
.06

54

34.56

155
.86

129.5

12
5.0

1

13
0.7

2

13
0.7

2
70.74

149

39.57

129.11 12
9.2

4

13
0.7

2

13
0.7

2

60.04

13
2.0

2

35.04 70.75

93.7 95.11 60.04

37

37
37

70.75

10
9.9

4

50.8

111
.46

51
.66

70
.41

71
.65

71
.65

71
.65

49.98

70.05

37

140.49

140.54

137.02

60

124.28

42.98

150
.1

132.37

10
9.7

8

60.03

11
8.4

4

60.03

11
8.9

6

60.03

11
9.4

7

11
9.9

9

60.03 60.03

12
0.5

1

69.91

51
.28

53.78

3 7.18
4 5.1

60.04 60.04 60.04 60.04

40 40 40

37

51.4560.0460.0460.0460.0460.04
80

.3

53.71

33.35
40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

60.03 60.03 60.03 60.03 60.03

12
1.0

3

12
1.5

5

12
2.0

7

12
2.5

9

12
3.1

74.2

70

67
.59

45

43.5838.56

105

84.3

105

50
.01

60
60

60
60

53
.14

60
60

81.8292.92

43
.19

60
60

60
53

.19

73.5527.3

105

105

82.06

85.82 84.3 68.33 83.25

50
.01

85.82

35

35.02 35.0235.02 35.02

26 35 35 35 35 35 35
37

38
. 92

45
. 2 4

42
35

12

35

45
.93

46
.72

45
. 44

45

51.6935

25.033535

35 35 32.87

35
35

35
35

35

45 34.58

55.41 45 50.6

35.6 45 35.2

63.98 45.02 49.92

70
.51

45
45

45
45

45
45

45
45

4 5
. 14

45

55.89 50.29

45 35.58

43.76 45 35.2

36.07

45

38.56 40.01 40 45.01 45.05 45.1 45.18 44.33 36.2

167
.0110

9.2
5

109.53

101.59

106 104

98.49

104

88.51

45.07 45.06 45.01 45 45.03 40.09

45 45 85.36 51.93
45 45

110.82

50.11
3 2.92 3 4.7

5

132.68

45
45

45.0445.0145.01404040.0245.0543.8

39
.28

41
.2 1

133.01 53.02 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

5 2.1 2 45.06 45.18

110

104 104.13

104 97.71

105.87

103.14

10
4.4

2
90

.32

3 6.75

39.12

31
.61

13
0.5

1
92

.66

38 .91

40

61.67

43

43

4545338.66 338.66 45

45

338.66 338.66 45

29
54

68.4 55 55 36.19

85

43.2550

2F20
49

.97

28.52 119.43

89PT2H 313 PB 140-66

66
.63

PT 176-27-312-187
PT L

35.23

139
140

143

156
39.94

36.41
37.81

35.54

35
35

35
35

35
35

.09

35
35

35
35

.26
35

35
35

142
141

145
144

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

155
154
153

38
.54

41
.98

162 163 164165 166

52.7135.0235.0240.54 35.02

40.48 35 45.24

PB
131

-17

28.96 30.47 60.04 60.04 61.28

90

141

144

142

143

145
151

153

154

155

156

157 105

85.82

74
.9

164

165 105

105168

71
.65

167

166

60
60

159

158 105

160

162
161

163

60
60

60
60

149
150

147
148

53
.14

146 84.341115285.82

54
.8

105169

60
60

60
60

171
172

173
38

.45
108.04

170

1N
206208 207209210211212213214215216217

219

221

220

189
190

176177178179180181183184185186 175182

194 196 198 199 202 204 205200197 201 203
193 195

10
1

WHITE GINGER AVE

22 25 28 292423 2726

78
80
81

79

10
6.9

1

72
.24

66 65

SCHUDERS AVE

1E

1F

1I

37

SW
EE

T L
AU

RE
L S

T
40

40
40191

192

101188 54
.88

127.27

WINDY MEADOW AVE

1

2 2

1

AMD

POD 209 AT MOUNTAINS 
EDGE - UNIT 1

117 55

116115114

CA
ST

LE

10
4.4

4 54.8211615 22

14 2017 23
MANDOLIN PHASE 2

171

189

190
191
192

35
35 178

179
133 131 129137 135 127

28.02 56
BRISK OCEANAVE

LY
ND

HU
RS

T S
T 88
.6 EDGE-UNIT 2

POD 209 AT MOUNTAIN'S

93 9294 PB 129-61
91 53

.84

180

132 130138 136 134

70
71
72

126
125

128
K

PTL
PT

A
101
102
103

181

35310
52.1118

58
.24

10
5.3

4
60

.06
60

.04
60

.09

101

174

105

72.19

10
1

48.85

80
.3

187

36.77

10
140404040 40

4040 40404040

10
1

81
.82

56.45

81
.82

176
177

37
.44

43.933548.61

167168169170171

35 35 25.45EDGE

MOUNTAINS

POD 211

100

PB 131-48 413 107.65
45

461

5558 5657

82
83
84

41
42
43
44

45
45

93.33

40 98

98
2

MOUNTAINS EDGE - UNIT 1ALPIAN MEADOWS AT

45
45

45
45

71
.77

45

14
15
16
17
18
19

ALPIAN MEADOWSAT MOUNTAINS EDGE - UNIT 2
83.25

30
.38

43

45
45

25
.14

67
68

33.8

68.97

70
85.51

108

102.94

108

108

107.99

98.01

146.26 454545.04 45.02 45

101.42 45 40 40 45 4545 40 45

105.43
20

69 104

10
7.8

9
10

7.7
1

10
7.4

945 45

10
6.5

9

10
6.3 45.12

10
7.3

10
7.6

2

113.88 21

45.0340.01 45 45.0145
64

10
7.7

3

10
7.4

3

73
74

108.09

45.02 45.05 50.031

STORYBOOK HOMES- TRISSINO 85

85 2 85

199

34.75 49.41

195
THE MESA AT MOUNTAINS EDGE POD 212 &

111
6.4

9 94
.65

A

472

PT
2E

416
95 96 97 98 99 100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108109110111112113114115116

118

119

120 228

229

230 231 232 233 234

235
236
237
238

239240241

63.82

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

60
60

60

60
60

60
60

60
60

60
96.16

105.1

105.07

105.07

105.08

105.08

105.09

105.09

105.1

105.1

99.8

148

79
.26

51.2360606070.15

10
6.3

2

10
5 10

5

60.04 84.3

66
.56

105

105

60 60 60

16
2.8

8

16
0.6

15
8.3

2

16
3.2

8

16
1

105

105

110.95

110.95

90.25

80
59

.19
62

.96

79
.37

70
13

2.5
8

15
7.9

1

14
6.0

9

50.34

12
4.9

3

12
4.4

2

12
3.9

12
3.3

8

12
2.8

6

12
2.3

5

12
1.8

3

12
1.3

1

48.33

81.82

117

SA
ND

Y O
CE

AN
 ST

PL
AN

TE
R 

BO
X S

T

MIRASOL UNIT 3

PB 146-40WINDY MEADOW AVE

SAGUARO CACTUS AVE

37

37

B

PB
132
-13

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

815
"B"

1235

6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16171819202122232425

26 28 29 30

31
32 33

34

35 36 37 38

39
40 41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54

105.63

86.93

92.38

91

91

91.7

91.09

91

53
.74

45
45

45
45

45
45

45
45

45
45

47.8
32.01

81.51

111.49

45

60
.58

74.56

49.58

50

30

71
71

45454545

45 45 45 45

4545

45

53.2853.51

91 91

114.13 97.1854.58

93.589.22

72.49

108.22
45.0245.0282.38

116.27

103.32

132.12 5045

149.26

45

454545
4576.08

90.99
91.24

83.4 89.23

91 91
9191

99.87

110.81
112.46

45.02

97.28

93.2

99.14

7

27

4

39

39

39

TA
CI

NG
A

 R
ID

GE
 D

R

CA
TIN

GA
 C

T

BRITTON ROSE DR PB 146-39417

TACINGA RIDGE MINAS RIDGE DR

PA
LM

AD
OR

A S
T

53

43.19 34.59

45

119

35
.26

NO
RO

NA
 IS

LA
ND

 ST

29
A B

20

BUFFALO & CACTUS11950

PB 148-86120

B2
A1

PB150-92AMD418

A2

BA B1 2A

1

010 009

006005

013
011

002

001

010

012

005
004003002006 003001 007

013
20

See Condo List Page

006005
004

003

002 001

028
033032

054
053 052

051
050
049
048
047
046
045
044
043
042
041040

039

038037036035
034

033032
031

030029

028027026

025 024 023 022 021 020 019 018 017 016

015014013012011010009008
007006

005 004 003 002
001

065
064
063
062
061
060
059
058
057
056
055
054
053
052
051
050

041

040

039 038

037

036

035

034

033

032031030

029

028

027
026

025

024

023 022 021 020 019 018 017 016 015
014

013

012

011

010

009

008

007

006005004003002001

097

098

009

012

002
003
004
005
006
007
008

010
011

001004003002001
018031 036030 003069

034

018

011

016
015
014
013
012

037

012

018
017

015
016

014039
040
041

037

027028 025026029030031032

019

020
021022

027
026
025
024
023
022
021
020
019
018
017

016048050
051 047049

055053 056054052

065063062 064

057059061

027

021

006

007

008040041042043044045046047048049050

061060059058

012

011

018

017

027

028

005

004

003

002

001

023
024
025

029

030

031

004

022023

021024

020025

019026

016

015

014

013

004
097
098
099

071
072

105107109 101103
106108110 104 102

113
186
112
111

114

037 045 004 010
011

010009004003 047046 043

033
034

043
042
041

039
040

036
035

026

022

064

056

055
067
054

053

009

008

007

006

004005 001

034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046

033

060 058

003

016

010 100
074

005

063

001
073

002003 002003
187 001

028029067 002042 030066 003031
032

006005004
066

068

057

007008009
009010011012013014015016017018019020

013012011010
039038037036035034033032031030029028

013 014014015

052
051

070069
065

013
011010009008007006005004026025024023022021020019017

038038

036035

027028029032033 030031

010

042

024

043

001 023002
009

003001002003007 004006 005008

044

044
041

022021020019
028044040 009062061

008

96-006

95-007

95-006

95-001
95-002

95-002

95-004
95-003

95-001

96-003
96-00296-005

96-001 96-004

NO
TE

S
This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.
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